COM-HPC Server Type Size E
Reference Development Platform
based on Ampere® Altra® SoC
Ampere Altra Developer
Platform
Features
• Ampere® Altra® SoC (Arm Neoverse N1 architecture)

All products and company names listed are trademarks or trade names of their respective companies. Updated Aug. 16, 2023. ©2023 ADLINK Technology,
Inc.  All Rights Reserved. All pricing and specifications are subject to change without further notice.
Ordering Information
Module Number Description/Configuration
AADP-32 Ampere Altra Q32-17 SOC, 2x 16GB DDR4 DRAM, 128GB M.2 SSD, Tower Chassis
with  Liquid Cooling, 750-watt power supply
AADP-64 Ampere Altra Q64-22 SOC, 4x 16GB DDR4 DRAM, 128GB M.2 SSD, Tower Chassis
with  Liquid Cooling, 750-watt power supply
AADP-96 Ampere Altra M96-28 SOC, 6x 16GB DDR4 DRAM, 256GB M.2 SSD , Tower Chassis
with  Liquid Cooling, 750-watt power supply
Power PSU 750 watts
Cooling Solution  Liquid Cooler Pump and radiator with single/dual fan
Operating Systems Preinstalled Ubuntu Server 20.04.3
Standard Support Windows PE (10.0.22000.1), VMware ESXi-Arm Fling v1.8, Fedora
Server 35, FreeBSD 13.0-RELEASE, CentOS Stream 9
Mechanical  Dimensions 492mm x 220mm x 441mm (HxWxD)
Specifications
AADP-128 Ampere Altra Max M128-26 SOC, 6x 16GB DDR4 DRAM, 256GB M.2 SSD , Tower
Chassis with  Liquid Cooling, 750-watt power supply
*For SKUs not listed, please contact your ADLINK representative for availability.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
ADLINK Technology:
  AADP-32  AADP-32-BCM 4x10G  AADP-96  AADP-64  AADP-128